SCHEDULE 0.0: LIST OF HOUSEHOLDS AND NON-AGRICULTURAL ENTERPRISES
[0] descriptive identification of sample village/EB/UFS block
1. state/ u.t.: 4. village/ town name:
2. district: 5. ward/ investigator unit:
3. sub-district: 6. enumeration block(EB)/UFS block:
[1] identification of sample village/EB/UFS block
item
no.

operated for at least 30 days (15 days for seasonal enterprises and SHG) during last 365 days – 1
otherwise – 2
col.(13): enterprise type code:
OAE …………………1
Establishment …….…2
col.(14): SSS number:
enterprise type broad activity
category
SSS NIC - 2008
establishments
manufacturing
1 101, 102, 103, 104, 105, 107, 11
2 01632, 13  – 18, 31
3 106, 108, 12, 19 – 30, 32, 33, 35103, 35105, 35106, 35107, 35109
trade
4 45
5 46
6 47
other services
7 55, 562
8 49211, 49219, 4922, 4923, 50, 52, 79
9 64193 (chit funds), 643, 64309 (self help groups) , 6491, 6492,
64921 (investment clubs), 64929 (activities of private moneylenders),
6499, 6612, 6619,  6621, 663
10 53,58 – 62, 631, 639, 681, 69 – 74, 771, 772, 773, 78, 80 – 82, 9511
11 85
12 75, 86 – 88, 941, 9491, 9499
13 37 – 39, 561, 563, 682, 90 – 93, 9512, 952, 96
OAEs
manufacturing 14 01632, 10–33, 35103, 35105, 35106, 35107, 35109
trade 15 45, 46, 47
other services
16 37 – 39, 49211, 49219, 4922, 4923, 50, 52 – 63, 643, 64193, 64309,
6491, 64920, 64921, 64929, 6499, 6612, 6619, 6621, 663, 68, 69, 70
– 75, 771, 772, 773,78 – 82, 85 – 93, 941, 949, 95, 96
Schedule 0.0: 10
Schedule 0.0: 11
Worksheet – Compensation for Schedule 2.34 (without hg/sb formation)
Compensation for shortfall of manufacturing enterprises
segment no. SSS no. of enterprises to
be surveyed E Step 1 Step 3 e
1
1 2
2 2
3 2
14 2
total 8
shortfall
maximum allocation: (i) SSS 1– 3 = 6 (ii) SSS14 = 4 (iii) total = 8
Compensation for shortfall of trading enterprises
segment no. SSS no. of enterprises to
be surveyed E Step 1 Step 3 e
1
4 2
5 2
6 2
15 2
total 8
shortfall
maximum allocation: (i) SSS 4 – 6 = 6 (ii) SSS15 = 4 (iii) total = 8
Compensation for shortfall of other service sector enterprises
segment no. SSS no. of enterprises to be
surveyed E Step 1 Step 3 e
1
7 2
8 2
9 2
10 2
11 2
12 2
13 2
16 2
total 16